
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-508

Tue, 15 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language  Hachaturova E.G.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Automated banking systems  Tolstoy A.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methodology and organization of scientific research  Tolstoy A.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information security methodology  Tolstoy A.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language  Hachaturova E.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Elect Principles of Banking  Tolstoy A.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Modern information technologies in financial institutions  Zaytsev K.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 Information Systems Disaster Recovery  Budzko V.I.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Miloslavskaya N.G., Tolstoy A.I.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Computing Systems Security  Miloslavskaya N.G., Nikiforov A.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect DLP Systems  Morozov V.E.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Prevention of Confidential Information Loss  Morozov V.E.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computing Systems Security  Miloslavskaya N.G., Nikiforov A.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Tolstoy A.I., Miloslavskaya N.G.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Banking  Tolstoy A.I.  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Automated banking systems  Tolstoy A.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information security methodology  Tolstoy A.I.  ДОТ


